SRFDCL,
Ahmedabad
International Airport,
Cochin
Options Textiles,
Perumbavoor
TSIIC
Hyderabad

O
M
M
E
R
C
IA
L
Note:
n  Colour temperature notation: CDL - 5700 / 6500K, NW & TL - 4000K, WW - 3000K.
n  Frame required for modular / POP / Gypsum ceiling.
Recess mounted direct/indirect architectural luminaire.
Luminaire gives soft glare free light for voluminous office lighting.
Suitable for 600 mm x 600 mm modular / POP / Gypsum ceiling.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LCTAR1-40-CDL 40 2 5450/-
Arion 1
Recess mounted direct/indirect architectural luminaire.
Luminaire gives soft glare free light for voluminous office lighting.
Suitable for 600 mm x 600 mm modular /POP/Gypsum ceiling.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LCTAR2-40-CDL 40 2 4600/-
Arion 2
Recess mounted direct/indirect architectural luminaire.
Luminaire gives soft glare free light for voluminous office lighting.
Suitable for 600 mm x 600 mm modular/ POP/Gypsum ceiling.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LCTAR3-40-CDL 40 1 7100/-
Arion 3
Energy saving recess mounted luminaire.
High transculent diffuser gives soft glare free light.
Suitable for 600 mm x 600 mm modular/ POP/Gypsum ceiling.
Orion I
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LCTLR-36-FO-CDL 36 2 5200/-
LCTLR-50-FO-CDL 50 2 7700/-
Energy saving recess mounted luminaire provided with analog dimming(1-10V).
High translucent diffuser gives soft glare free light.
Suitable for 600 mm x 600 mm modular /POP/Gypsum ceiling.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LCTLR-36-FO-CDL/DA 36 2 15000/-
Orion I
04
Note:
n  Colour temperature notation: CDL - 5700 / 6500K, NW & TL - 4000K, WW - 3000K.
n  Frame required for modular / POP / Gypsum ceiling.
Energy saving recess mounted luminaire provided with DALI dimming.
High translucent diffuser gives soft glare free light.
Suitable for 600 mm x 600 mm modular/ POP/Gypsum ceiling.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LCTLR-36-FO-CDL/DD 36 2 13275/-
Orion I
Energy saving recess / surface mounted luminaire.
High efficiency PMMA diffuser gives soft glare free light.
Suitable for 600 mm x 600 mm modular/ POP/Gypsum ceiling.
Orion II
Energy saving recess / surface  mounted luminaire.
High efficiency PMMA diffuser gives soft glare free light.
Suitable for 300 mm x 300 mm modular/ POP/Gypsum ceiling.
Orion II
Sleek LED mirror light.
Provided with high output diffuser.
Available in 1ft & 2ft version.
Linnet
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LCL-10-CDL 10 10 1800/-
LCL-05-CDL 05 10 1250/-
High lumen output LED recess mount / suspended slim panel.
With satin finish side rim.
Size 2x2.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LCPL-36-CDL/TL (2X2) 36 5 5800/-
Aura I
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LCTLR-36-CDL 36 2 4500/-
LCTLS-36-CDL 36 2 5000/-
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LCTLR-18-CDL 18 4 3050/-
LCTLS-18-CDL 18 4 3150/-
05
C
O
M

With satin finish side rim.
Size 1x4.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LCPL-36-CDL/TL (1X4) 36 5 6550/-
Aura II
Decorative suspended LED slim panel.
With extruded aluminum satin finish rim.
Supplied with suspension system.
Avancer
Trend I
LED luminaire with extruded aluminum in white powder coating finish.
Continuous pendant / Suspended mounting.
Snap fit frosted PMMA diffuser and aluminum reflector  gives glare free light.
Trend II
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LCPTSNC30-CDL 30 4 7000/-
LCPTSNC60-CDL 60 1 7000/-
Energy saving LED luminaire in CRCA with white powder coating.
Frosted diffuser gives glare-free light distribution.
Suitable for techzone ceiling.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LCRTTZ-40-CDL 40 2 6250/-
Techzone
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LCS-45-CDL 45 1 On Request
LED luminaire with extruded aluminum in white powder coating finish.
Continuous pendant / Suspended mounting.
Snap fit frosted PMMA diffuser and aluminum reflector  gives glare free light.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LCPTSNC40-CDL 40 4 7250/-
LCPTSNC80-CDL  80 1 10300/-
LCRTSNC40-CDL 40 4 12700/-
LCRTSNC80-CDL 80 1 19000/-
06
Note:
n  Colour temperature notation: CDL - 5700 / 6500K, NW & TL - 4000K, WW - 3000K.
n  Frame required for modular / POP / Gypsum ceiling.
New generation LED luminaire with CRCA housing in white powder finish.
High translucent PMMA diffuser provides soft glare free light.
Suitable for surface/recess application.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LCTLR-40-CDL (1X4) 40 2 10400/-
LCTLS-40-CDL (1X4) 40 2 10400/-
Span
LED Downlighter with Aluminum die cast  in white powder coating.
Frosted PMMA diffuser gives soft glare free light.
Replacement for traditional CFL downlight.
Smile
Crom Round
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LCDD05-CDL 05 8 630/-
Recess mounted LED Round downlighter.
Die cast aluminum housing.
High efficiency diffuser provides soft glare free light.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LCDD-12-CDL/TL/WW 12 8 1700/-
LCDD-15-CDL/TL/WW 15 8 1750/-
LCDD-18-CDL/TL/WW 18 8 1900/-
Recess mounted Round LED downlighter with analog dimming(1-10 V).
Die cast aluminum housing.
High efficiency diffuser provides soft glare free light.
Crom Round
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LCDD-12-CDL/DA 12 8 9300/-
LCDD-18-CDL/DA 18 8 9425/-
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LCSA1-36-CDL/G 36 2 8250/-
LCSA1-36-CDL/S 36 2 8000/-
Pensile
Surface mounted / suspended architectural LED luminaire.
Comprises of Aluminum housing in silver/gold color.
Provides uniform glare-free light distribution.
07
C
O
M
M
E
R
C
IA
L
Note:
n  Colour temperature notation: CDL - 5700 / 6500K, NW & TL - 4000K, WW - 3000K.
n  Frame required for modular / POP / Gypsum ceiling.
Recess mounted LED Square downlighter.
Die cast aluminum housing.
High efficiency diffuser provides soft glare free light.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LSDD-12-CDL/TL/WW 12 8 1900/-
LSDD-15-CDL/TL/WW 15 8 2050/-
LSDD-18-CDL/TL/WW 18 8 2175/-
Crom Square
Recess mounted LED Round downlighter.
Die cast aluminum housing.
High efficiency diffuser provides soft glare free light.
Crom + (Round)
Crom + (Square)
Recess mounted LED downlighter without reflector.
White powder coated with aluminum die cast housing.
High translucent diffuser give soft glare free light.
Prakhar
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LCDNR-30-CDL/WW 30 2 5070/-
LCDNR-40-CDL/WW 40 2 5720/-
LCDNR-50-CDL/WW 50 2 6000/-
Recess mounted LED Square downlighter.
Die cast aluminum housing.
High efficiency diffuser provides soft glare free light.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LSDN-12-CDL 12 8 1575/-
LSDN-15-CDL 15 8 1600/-
LSDN-18-CDL 18 8 1750/-
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LCDN-12-CDL 12 8 1475/-
LCDN-15-CDL 15 8 1485/-
LCDN-18-CDL 18 8 1550/-
Recess mounted Round LED downlighter with DALI dimming.
Die cast aluminum housing.
High efficiency diffuser provides soft glare free light.
Crom Round
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LCDD-12-CDL/DD 12 8 9300/-
LCDD-18-CDL/DD 18 8 9425/-
08
Note:
n  Colour temperature notation: CDL - 5700 / 6500K, NW & TL - 4000K, WW - 3000K.
n  Frame required for modular / POP / Gypsum ceiling.
Round shaped recess mounted LED slim panel.
Diecast housing finished in white powder coating.
Also available in surface mounted version.
Gannet Round
Gannet Square
Round shaped surface mounted LED slim panel.
PMMA diffuser gives soft glare free light.
Powder coated white finish housing.
Pearl Round
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LCDSPL-R-06-CDL 06 40 930/-
LCDSPL-R-12-CDL 12 30 1420/-
LCDSPL-R-18-CDL 18 20 2230/-
Square shaped surface mounted LED slim panel.
PMMA diffuser gives soft glare free light.
Powder coated white finish housing.
Pearl Square
Square shaped recess mounted LED slim panel.
Diecast housing finished in white powder coating.
Also available in surface mounted version.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LSDSM-24W-CDL/WW 24 20 2150/-
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LCDSPL-S-06-CDL 06 40 930/-
LCDSPL-S-12-CDL 12 30 1420/-
LCDSPL-S-18-CDL 18 20 2230/-
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LSDRM-24W-CDL/WW 24 20 2150/-
Recess mounted LED downlighter with reflector.
White powder coated with aluminum die cast housing.
High translucent diffuser give soft glare free light.
Prakhar
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LCDN-30-CDL/WW 30 2 On Request
LCDN-40-CDL/WW 40 2 On Request
LCDN-50-CDL/WW 50 2 On Request
09
C
O
M
M
E
R
C
IA
L
Note:
n  Colour temperature notation: CDL - 5700 / 6500K, NW & TL - 4000K, WW - 3000K.
n  Frame required for modular / POP / Gypsum ceiling.
Pearl HPF Round
Energy saving ceiling mounted decorative LED luminaire.
Opal diffuser for soft light.
Orbit
Beetle
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LSCRM-6W-CDL/NW/WW 6 40 830/-
LSCRM-12W-CDL/NW/WW 12 30 1330/-
LSCRM-15W-CDL/NW/WW 15 20 1450/-
LSCRM-18W-CDL/NW/WW 18 20 2120/-
Round shaped recess mounted LED flat panel.
PMMA diffuser gives soft glare free light.
Provided with High Power factor.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LSCSM-6W-CDL/NW/WW 6 40 830/-
LSCSM-12W-CDL/NW/WW 12 30 1330/-
LSCSM-15W-CDL/NW/WW 15 20 1450/-
LSCSM-18W-CDL/NW/WW 18 20 2120/-
Square shaped recess mounted LED flat panel.
PMMA diffuser gives soft glare free light.
Provided with High Power factor.
Pearl HPF Square
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LCDS-08-CDL 08 12 1650/-
LCDS-14-CDL 14 12 2950/-
LED strip for Indoor & Outdoor with driver.
5 metres in length.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LST20CDL/BL/WW 20 5 1850/-
LST20RGB 20 5 2575/-
LST65WW/BL 65 5 2325/-
LST65RGB 65 5 2950/-
10
Note:
n  Colour temperature notation: CDL - 5700 / 6500K, NW & TL - 4000K, WW - 3000K.
n  Frame required for modular / POP / Gypsum ceiling.

CMC aluminium body with ivory white powder coating finish.
COB LED CCT 3000K, 520 Lm, 86 Dia.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LGSR-07-W 7 12 2450/-
Spot R
Square shape recess mounted spot light.
CMC aluminium body with ivory white powder coating finish.
COB LED CCT 3000K, 520 Lm, 86 Dia.
Spot S
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LGSS-7-W 7 12 2350/-
Round recess mounted projected out tiltable spot light.
CMC aluminium body with ivory white powder coating finish.
COB LED spotlight CCT 3000K, 710 Lm, 90mm Dia.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LGSR-10-W 10 12 3250/-
Swot
16
20W COB LED Fixed Recessed Downlight.
Housing die cast aluminium powder coated white.
Available in 3000K & 4000K Color temp.
Astern
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LR-RFD2-20-WW/NDL-24/50D 20 8 4350/-
Round recess mounted spot light.
Aluminium body with ivory white finish.
COB LED CCT 3000K, 130mm Dia, 1330 Lm.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LGSR-20-W 20 12 7000/-
Atom I
Round recess mounted spot light.
Aluminium body with ivory white finish.
COB LED CCT 3000K, 130mm Dia, 1330 Lm.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LGSR1-20-W 20 12 5650/-
Atom II
Aqua
Round tiltable CMC aluminium body spot light.
Ivory white powder coating finish.
COB LED CCT 3000K, 155mm Dia, 1330 Lm.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LGSR-18-W 18 12 6250/-
Ultra
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LR-RAD-20-WW/NDL-24/50D 20 4 6100/-
LR-RAD-25-WW/NDL-24/50D 25 4  7150/-
20W/25W COB LED Recessed Adjustable Swivel Downlight.
Housing die cast aluminium powder coated white.
Available in 3000K & 4000K Color temp.
17
Rectangle recessed 2x10 LED down light.
CRCA body powder coated in white.
COB LED 3000K, 1480 Lm, Dimension L-130, W-230, H-100 mm.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LGSS-20-W 20 12 6650/-
Qubic
Surface mounted round spot light.
CRCA body powder coated in white.
COB LED CCT 3000K 520 Lm.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LGSSR-7-W 7 12 4800/-
Eco I
Round surface mounted down light.
CMC Aluminium body with ivory white powder coating finish.
COB LED CCT 3000K, 150mm Dia, 1700 Lm.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LGSRS-23-W 23 12 6650/-
Eco II
20W COB LED Square Gimble Recessed Downlight.
Housing die cast aluminium powder coated white.
Available in 3000K & 4000K Color temp.

A
LI
TY
18
Surface mounted tiltable spot light.
CRCA body powder coated in white.
COB LED CCT 3000K, 520 Lm
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LGSTR-7-W 7 12 3050/-
Oliver
Suspend mounted spot light.
CRCA body powder coated in white.
COB LED CCT 3000K, 740 Lm.
Pendant I
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LGSUSR-10-W 10 12 3400/-
LED track light suitable for 1 M track.
Housing die cast aluminium powder coated in white finish provided with track.
COB LED CCT 3000K, 1330 Lm
Techno

Mumbai
Bector Foods,
Ludhiana
Lear Corporation,
Pune
Burckhardt Compression (I) Pvt Ltd.
Pune
IN
D
U
S
TR
IA
L
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LHBB-90-CDL 90 1 19700/-
LHBB-90-CDL-MB 90 1 23200/-
Platinum Bay
Pressure Die Cast LED highbay with in-built control gear housing.
Heat resistant toughened glass to provide better lighting.
IP66 protection for both Light Engine Module & Driver.
Galaxy I
Galaxy I
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LHBBX-75-CDL 75 1 15500/-
LHBBX-90-CDL 90 1 15900/-
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LHBBX-75-CDL-MB 75 1 17250/-
LHBBX-90-CDL-MB 90 1 17600/-
Pressure Die Cast LED highbay with in-built control gear housing.
Borosilicate Glass Lens & Acrylic cover to provide better uniform distribution.
IP66 protection for both Light Engine Module & Driver.
Pressure Die Cast LED highbay with in-built control gear housing.
Heat resistant toughened glass to provide better lighting.
IP66 protection for Light Engine Module & Driver IP67.
Galaxy II
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LHBBX-125-CDL 125 1 24700/-
LHBBX-150-CDL 150 1 25900/-
LHBBX-180-CDL 180 1 26950/-
Galaxy II
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LHBBX-125-CDL-MB 125 1 26585/-
LHBBX-150-CDL-MB 150 1 28750/-
LHBBX-180-CDL-MB 180 1 29600/-
Pressure Die Cast LED highbay with in-built control gear housing.
Borosilicate Glass Lens & Acrylic cover to provide better uniform distribution.
IP66 protection for Light Engine Module & Driver IP67.
Technically most advanced LED Highbay available in market.
Equipped with Synjet Active Cooling Technology.
COB LED with optics for better uniform distribution.
26
Aluminum Extrusion LED highbay with inbuilt control gear housing.
Heat resistant toughened glass to provide better lighting.
IP66 protection for both Light Engine Module & Driver.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LHBBX-270-CDL 270 1 63500/-
Galaxy III
Aluminum Extrusion LED highbay with inbuilt control gear housing.
Heat resistant toughened glass to provide better lighting.
IP66 protection for both Light Engine Module & Driver.
Galaxy IV
Glaze
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LHBBX-360-CDL 360 1 80375/-
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LWV11-36-CDL 36 6 5150/-
LWV11-36-CDL-AC 36 6 5150/-
LWV11-36-CDL-ACL 36 6 5150/-

Chandigarh
33
S
TR
E
E
TL
IG
H
T
Pressure diecast aluminum light engine.
IP66 protection for light engine.
Built in reflector with extruded aluminum body.
Better optics for uniform distribution.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LSTBXI-90-CDL 90 1 19650/-
Ishan I
Pressure diecast aluminum light engine.
IP66 protection for light engine.
Built in reflector with extruded aluminum body.
Better optics for uniform distribution.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LSTBXI-180-CDL 180 1 28850/-
Ishan II
Pressure diecast aluminum housing.
IP65 protection.
Built in reflector.
Additional LED rim light provided for better aesthetics.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LSTBXK-100-CDL/B 100 1 On Request
Sudarshan
Sleek asethetically designed pressure die cast aluminum body.
Toughened glass & IP 65 protection.
Better optics for uniform distribution.
Starlet
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LSTA-75-CDL 75 1 20800/-
LSTA-150-CDL 150 1 26000/-
Astra
Sleek pressure die cast aluminum housing.
Heat resistant  glass.
IP 65 protection.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LSTN-12-CDL 12 12 2500/-
LSTN-15-CDL 15 12 2500/-
LSTN-18-CDL 18 12 2700/-
34
Pressure die cast aluminum housing.
Heat resistant  glass.
IP65 protection.
Better optics for uniform distribution.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LSTO-25-CDL 25 6 2900/-
Freedom
Pressure die cast aluminum housing.
Heat resistant  glass.
IP65 protection.
Better optics for uniform distribution.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LSTN-30-CDL 30 6 4700/-
Freedom +
Pressure die cast aluminum housing.
Heat resistant toughened glass with frame.
IP66 protection.
Better optics for uniform distribution.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LSTO-45-CDL 45 1 7750/-
LSTO-60-CDL 60 1 8820/-
Nexus +
Pressure die cast aluminum housing.
Heat resistant toughened glass with frame.
IP66 protection.
Better optics for uniform distribution.
Olympus
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LSTN-72-CDL 72 1 10350/-
Olympus
Pressure die cast aluminum housing.
Heat resistant toughened glass with frame.
IP66 protection.
Better optics for uniform distribution.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LSTO-90-CDL 90 1 14110/-
LSTO-100-CDL 100 1 16310/-
35
S
TR
E
E
TL
IG
H
T
Pressure die cast aluminum housing.
Heat resistant toughened glass with frame.
IP66 protection.
Better optics for uniform distribution.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LSTO-120-CDL 120 1 17200/-
LSTO-135-CDL 135 1 18900/-
Olympus II
Pressure die cast aluminum housing.
Heat resistant  glass.
IP65 protection.
Better optics for uniform distribution.
Olympus +
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LSTO-150-CDL 150 1 36750/-
LSTO-165-CDL 165 1 49300/-
LSTO-215-CDL 215 1 55200/-
36
37
Area Lighting LUMINAIRES
Border Lighting,

G
Pressure die cast housing with IP65 protection.
Efficient high output LED for better distribution.
 Applicable for monument lighting, Area lighting & Security lighting.
Profile I
Hercules I
Pressure die cast housing with IP65 protection.
Efficient high output emitter LED for better distribution.
Applicable for area lighting.
Hercules II
Hercules II
Pressure die cast housing with IP 66 protection.
Heat resistant tempered glass for protection with 5KV surge protection.
Applicable for large area lighting.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LSFO-60-CDL 60 1 10660/-
Pressure die cast housing with IP65 protection.
Efficient high output emitter LED for better distribution.
Applicable for area lighting.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LSFN-72-CDL 72 1 11400/-
Pressure die cast housing with IP65 protection.
Efficient high output emitter LED for better distribution.
Applicable for area lighting.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LSFO-90-CDL 90 1 16050/-
LSFO-120-CDL 120 2 18800/-
LSFO-135-CDL 135 2 20550/-
Secure
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LSFO-150-CDL/60 150 1 31200/-
LSFO-170-CDL/60 170 1 33250/-
LSFO-200-CDL/60 200 1 36400/-
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LFLE-30-CDL  30 6 4300/-
LFLE-50-CDL 50 6 5000/-
40
C
A
N
O
P
Y
Recess mounted aesthetic luminaire.
Gravity die cast housing in matte white powder coat finish.
IP 65 protection.
Elite
Leo
Integral recessed undercanopy LED luminaire.
Comprises of Extruded Aluminum housing and frame with toughened glass.
IP 65 protection.
Nemo
Nemo
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LHBBX-80-CDL/RA 80 1 18300/-
Integral LED Highbay luminaire.
Consists of die cast Aluminum housing with clear glass.
IP 65 protection from bottom.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)

Resistant to impact and corrosion. Glare-free and good light uniformity.
Planet
Orchid
LED decorative Post-Top for illuminating the street.
Housing made of Die Cast Aluminium.
Electrostatically applied polyester powder coat finish.
Resistant to impact and corrosion. Glare-free and good light uniformity. IP 65
protection.
Shine
Aster
Decorative Post-Top for 360⁰ indirect light.
Resistant to impact and corrosion. Glare-free and better uniformity. IP 65
protection.
/M - Milky version.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LSTB5-40-T 40 1 On Request
LSTB5-65-T 65 1 On Request
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LPTSB-30-CDL 30 1 On Request
LPTSB-60-CDL 60 1 On Request
LPTSB-90-T 90 1 On Request
Decorative Post-Top for garden & landscape lighting.
IP65 protection.
Resistant to impact and corrossion.  Glare-free and good light uniformity.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LPTOD-60-CDL 60 1 On Request
LPTOD-90-CDL 90 1 On Request
Decorative Post-Top for garden & landscape lighting.
IP 65 protection. Resistant to impact and corrosion. Glare-free and better
uniformity.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LPTSA-30-T 30 1 On Request
LPTSA-70-T 70 1 On Request
LPTSA-90-CDL 90 1 On Request
Maple
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LPTO-40-CDL 40 1 13200/-
LPTO-40-CDL/M 40 1 12650/-
LPTO-40-WW/M 40 1 13300/-
46
Decorative indirect Post-Top for garden & landscape lighting.
IP65 protection.
Resistant to impact and corrosion. Glare-free and better uniformity.
Fern
Liara
Die cast tiltable warm white colour LED bollard.
IP 65 protection.
Resistant to corrosion.
Uno
Duo
Pressure die cast housing with PC diffuser.
Suitable for garden and pathway lighting.
IP 65 protection, Resistant to impact.
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LPTOI-45-CDL/T 45 1 17500/-
CAT. REF. WATTAGE CASE LOT MRP (`)
LBLS1-10-CDL 10 1 6450/-
Inverted pyramid tripod type LED bollard with soft 360  light.
IP65 protection, Resistant to corrosion.